Position Other Positions Held

Director, Public Works
Assistant Dir Pw/City Engineer
Deputy Dir Pw/Transportation
Principal Civil Engineer
Deputy Dir Pw/Environmental
Senior Civil Engineer

Public Works Administrator
Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Traffic Engineer

Supervising Traffic Signal Tec
Associate Engineer

Storm water Program Manager
Public Works Inspector
Associate Engineer

Assistant Engineer I
Administrative Specialist Il
Assistant Engineer I
Engineering Technician |
Engineering Technician Il
Engineering Technician |
Senior Admin. Specialist
Public Works Inspector
Engineering Technician |
Assistant Engineer |

Staff Assistant Il

Intern

Intern

Intern

City

Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo

Camarillo

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$201,490
$182,164
$177,263
$157,788
$154,862
$149,061
$135,629
$134,783
$129,065
$125,318
$117,244
$114,233
$106,919
$105,265
$101,626
$101,244
$90,743
$81,993
$78,663
$74,108
$72,492
$70,756
$69,447
$64,779
$62,711
$61,135
$58,508
$18,074
$17,373
$6,832

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$98,664
$85,736
$58,432
$63,060
$75,961
$49,122
$44,616
$67,524
$66,019
$52,895
$61,921
$35,203
$58,861
$52,200
$32,445
$49,982
$48,156
$25,143
$42,821
$32,699
$26,951
$20,780
$38,505
$23,008
$23,992
$20,119
$16,484
$1,265
$1,216
$478



Intern Camarillo Public Works $5,602 $392
Intern Camarillo Public Works $3,703 $259
Intern Camarillo Public Works $3,531 $247



