Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Public Works		Camarillo	Public Works	\$201,490	\$98,664
Assistant Dir Pw/City Engineer		Camarillo	Public Works	\$182,164	\$85,736
Deputy Dir Pw/Transportation		Camarillo	Public Works	\$177,263	\$58,432
Principal Civil Engineer		Camarillo	Public Works	\$157,788	\$63,060
Deputy Dir Pw/Environmental		Camarillo	Public Works	\$154,862	\$75,961
Senior Civil Engineer		Camarillo	Public Works	\$149,061	\$49,122
Public Works Administrator		Camarillo	Public Works	\$135,629	\$44,616
Senior Civil Engineer		Camarillo	Public Works	\$134,783	\$67,524
Senior Civil Engineer		Camarillo	Public Works	\$129,065	\$66,019
Associate Civil Engineer		Camarillo	Public Works	\$125,318	\$52,895
Traffic Engineer		Camarillo	Public Works	\$117,244	\$61,921
Supervising Traffic Signal Tec		Camarillo	Public Works	\$114,233	\$35,203
Associate Engineer		Camarillo	Public Works	\$106,919	\$58,861
Storm water Program Manager		Camarillo	Public Works	\$105,265	\$52,200
Public Works Inspector		Camarillo	Public Works	\$101,626	\$32,445
Associate Engineer		Camarillo	Public Works	\$101,244	\$49,982
Assistant Engineer II		Camarillo	Public Works	\$90,743	\$48,156
Administrative Specialist II		Camarillo	Public Works	\$81,993	\$25,143
Assistant Engineer II		Camarillo	Public Works	\$78,663	\$42,821
Engineering Technician I		Camarillo	Public Works	\$74,108	\$32,699
Engineering Technician II		Camarillo	Public Works	\$72,492	\$26,951
Engineering Technician I		Camarillo	Public Works	\$70,756	\$20,780
Senior Admin. Specialist		Camarillo	Public Works	\$69,447	\$38,505
Public Works Inspector		Camarillo	Public Works	\$64,779	\$23,008
Engineering Technician I		Camarillo	Public Works	\$62,711	\$23,992
Assistant Engineer I		Camarillo	Public Works	\$61,135	\$20,119
Staff Assistant II		Camarillo	Public Works	\$58,508	\$16,484
Intern		Camarillo	Public Works	\$18,074	\$1,265
Intern		Camarillo	Public Works	\$17,373	\$1,216
Intern		Camarillo	Public Works	\$6,832	\$478

Intern	Camarillo	Public Works	\$5,602	\$392
Intern	Camarillo	Public Works	\$3,703	\$259
Intern	Camarillo	Public Works	\$3,531	\$247